Time Allowed : 1¼ Hours] [Maximum Marks : 100Time Allowed : 1¼ Hours] [Maximum Marks : 100Time Allowed : 1¼ Hours] [Maximum Marks : 100Time Allowed : 1¼ Hours] [Maximum Marks : 100
Number of Pages in this Booklet : 24242424 Number of Questions in this Booklet : 50505050
Signature and Name of InvigilatorSignature and Name of InvigilatorSignature and Name of InvigilatorSignature and Name of Invigilator
1. (Signature) .........................................
     (Name) ................................................
2. (Signature) .........................................
     (Name) ................................................
Seat No.

21.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
22.  (A)
 (R)
 (A) : (A) : (A) : (A) :
(R) :(R) :(R) :(R) :
(A) (A) (R)
(R) (A)
(B) (A) (R)
(R) (A)
(C) (A) (R)
(D) (A) (R)
11 [P.T.O.11 [P.T.O.11 [P.T.O.11 [P.T.O.
AUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/II
23. Which of the following is not a type
of correlation ?
(A) Positive correlation

(c) Blumer
(d) Mead
List IIList IIList IIList II
(Concepts)(Concepts)(Concepts)(Concepts)
(i) Symbolic interactionism
(ii) Generalized other
(iii) Ideal types
(iv) Circulation of Elites
(v) Social fact
Codes :Codes :Codes :Codes :
(a) (b) (c) (d)
(A) (iii) (iv) (i) (ii)
(B) (i) (iv) (iii) (ii)
(C) (iii) (v) (ii) (iv)
(D) (ii) (v) (iv) (iii)
13 [P.T.O.13 [P.T.O.13 [P.T.O.13 [P.T.O.
AUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/II
27. On which of the following grounds
Marx’s theory is mostly criticized ?
(A) Excessive emphasis on economic

(3)
(4)
(A) (1)  (2)
(B) (2), (3)  (4)
(C) (3)  (4)
(D) (1), (2)  (4)
30.
(i)
(ii)
(iii)
(iv)
(A) (ii) (i) (iii) (iv)
(B) (i) (ii) (iii) (iv)
(C) (i) (iii) (ii) (iv)
(D) (ii) (i) (iv) (iii)
15 [P.T.O.15 [P.T.O.15 [P.T.O.15 [P.T.O.
AUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/II
31. According to Blumer, symbolic
interactionism rests on three basic
premises. Which are they ?

35.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
36.  (A)
(R)
 (A) : (A) : (A) : (A) :
(R) :(R) :(R) :(R) :
(A) (A) (R)
(R) (A)
(B) (A) (R)
(C) (A) (R)
(D) (A) (R)
(R) (A)
17 [P.T.O.17 [P.T.O.17 [P.T.O.17 [P.T.O.
AUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/II
37. Conflict theory primarily focuses
on :
(A) Eradication of conflict

39.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
40.  (A)
(R)
 (A) : (A) : (A) : (A) :
(R) :(R) :(R) :(R) :
(A) (A) (R)
(R) (A)
(B) (A) (R)
(R) (A)
(C) (A) (R)
(D) (A) (R)
19 [P.T.O.19 [P.T.O.19 [P.T.O.19 [P.T.O.
AUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/II
41. According to Pareto most of the
human actions are :
(A) Logical

45.  (A)
(R)
 (A) : (A) : (A) : (A) :
(R) :(R) :(R) :(R) :
(A) (A) (R)
(R) (A)
(B) (A) (R)
(R) (A)
(C) (A) (R)
(D) (A) (R)
46.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
21 [P.T.O.21 [P.T.O.21 [P.T.O.21 [P.T.O.
AUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/II
47. Which of the following is not a
characteristic of community ?
(A) Temporary nature

(A) Statements (I) and (II) are
correct
(B) Statements (I) and (II) are
incorrect
(C) Statement (I) is correct and (II)
is incorrect
(D) Statement (I) is incorrect and
(II) is correct
49.
 (I) : (I) : (I) : (I) :
 (II) : (II) : (II) : (II) :
(A) (I) (II)
(B) (I) (II)
(C) (I) (II)
(D) (I) (II)
23 [P.T.O.23 [P.T.O.23 [P.T.O.23 [P.T.O.
AUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/IIAUG - 14215/II
50. In the book ‘The Structure of Social
Action, Talcott Parsons puts forward
AGIL model.’ Below are two